IgX” Panel & Test Price List

IGeneX Inc.
BD-F-026v14 02-01-2023

556 Gibraltar Drive | Milpitas | CA 95035 - 6315 | T: (800) 832-3200 | F: (408) 935-8272 | www.igenex.com
CLIA#: 05D0643914 « NPI: 1396837605  CA License: CLF4033 ¢ Federal Tax ID: 94-3147701

Please note: Only tests that are medically reasonable or necessary for the diagnosis or treatment of a Medicare patient will be reimbursed. The Office of
Inspector General - OIG takes the position that a physician who orders medically unnecessary tests for which Medicare reimbursement is claimed may
be subjected to civil penalties under the False Claims Act.

Test Panels are tailored to meet the needs of the referring healthcare practitioner

Test Panel discounts only apply to tests ordered at the same time

IGeneX, Inc. accepts Personal Checks, Visa, MasterCard, Discover, American Express, and Money Orders in US dollars
Canadian/International Residents - No Personal Checks accepted

Please Note: S - Lyme and/or TBRF ImmunoBlot Speciation will be included and reported when ordering Lyme, TBRF, and Tick Borne Disease Panels
excluding panels: LPA, LPCR1, *TBD7, and *LU1. Lyme ImmunoBlot Speciation are not yet available to New York Residents.

» LYME (Borrelia burgdorferi)

PANELS
Lyme Western Blot IgM 86617
Lyme Western Blot IgG 86617
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum 87801 x2
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood 87476, 87801
IB1L \ LYME IMMUNOBLOT PANEL 1 $490.50
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM 86618
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgG 86618
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 84182, 86609 x4
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 84182, 86609 x4

If ordered for a New York Resident, the Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM & IgG will be replaced with Test# 183 - Lyme Serology IgG/IgM CPT Code: 86618
If ordered for a New York Resident, Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM and IgG Speciation will not be included

IB2 LYME IMMUNOBLOT PANEL 2 $686.00
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum 87801 x2
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood 87476, 87801
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 84182, 86609 x4
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 84182, 86609 x4

If ordered for a New York Resident, Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM and IgG Speciation will not be included

IB3L ‘ LYME IMMUNOBLOT PANEL 3 $752.50
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM 86618
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgG 86618
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum 87801 x2
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood 87476, 87801
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 84182, 86609 x4
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 84182, 86609 x4

If ordered for a New York Resident, the Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM & IgG will be replaced with Test# 183 - Lyme Serology IgG/IgM  CPT Code: 86618
If ordered for a New York Resident, Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM and IgG Speciation will not be included

1B4 ‘ LYME IMMUNOBLOT PANEL 4 $892.50

Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum 87801 x2
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood 87476, 87801
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 84182, 86609 x4
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 84182, 86609 x4
*Lyme IGXSpot 86352

LPCR1 ‘ LYME PCR PANEL 1 $371.00
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum 87801 x2
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood 87476, 87801

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents
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LU1 ‘ LYME URINE PANEL 1

Lyme Dot Blot - 3 urine samples
*Lyme Multiplex PCR - 3 urine samples-pooled

LYME (Borrelia burgdorferi) INDIVIDUAL TESTS

*300

325

*385

188
*605
183
195
453
456

450

465

1100C

Lyme IGXSpot

Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM

Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
Must be ordered in conjunction with
Test 325 Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM

Lyme Western Blot IgM

Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM
Lyme Serology IgG/IgM

Lyme Serology IgM

Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood

Lyme Multiplex PCR - Urine

Lyme Multiplex PCR - Urine (pooled)

Lyme cePCR (Culture enhanced)

86352

0041U

84182
86609 x4

86617

86618

86618

86618

87801 x2
87476, 87801

87801 x2

87801 x2

00000,
87476, 87801

$295.00
$225.00

$100.00

$125.00
$195.00

$95.00

$95.00
$265.00
$265.00
$265.00

$265.00

$765.00

» TICK BORNE RELAPSING FEVER (TBRF) - Borrelia

PANEL

TBRF1

TBRF2

S

' TBRF PANEL 1
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG
TBRF PCR - Serum
TBRF PCR - Whole Blood

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
TBRF ImmunoBIlot IgG Speciation

' TBRF PANEL 2
TBRF PCR - Serum
TBRF PCR - Whole Blood

*601

895

*395

189
*606
*488
*489
*800
*802

*805

*462
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87449 x3
87801 x2

Broad Coverage Lyme Ab Assay

Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG

Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation
Must be ordered in conjunction with
Test 335 Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG

Lyme Western Blot IgG

Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgG

31 kDa Epitope IgM

31 kDa Epitope 1gG

Lyme Dot Blot Assay (LDA) 1-sample
Lyme Dot Blot Assay (LDA) 2-samples

Lyme Dot Blot Assay (LDA) 3-samples

Lyme Multiplex PCR - Miscellaneous
(Tissue, Breast Milk, etc)

0043U
0044U
87798 x3
87798 x3
86609 x3
86609 x3

87798 x3
87798 x3

TICK BORNE RELAPSING FEVER (TBRF) - Borrelia INDIVIDUAL TESTS

345

346

*602

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM 0043U
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM speciation
Must be ordered in conjunction with 86609 x3
Test 345 TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM
Broad Coverage TBRF Borrelia

Y 0044U

Assay

$225.00

$100.00

$195.00

Relapsing Fever Borrelia and B. burgdorferi sensu lato real-time PCR

*556

*573

*559

TBRF PCR - Whole Blood 87798 x3
TBRF PCR - Serum 87798 x3
TBRF PCR - Urine 87798 x3

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents

BD-F-026v14

$265.00
$265.00

$265.00

Panel & Test Price List

355

356

*562

*568

1200C

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG speciation

Must be ordered in conjunction with
Test 355 TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG

TBRF PCR - Urine (pooled)

TBRF PCR - Miscellaneous
(Tissue, Breast Milk, etc.)

RFB & Bbsl cePCR (Culture enhanced)

$468.00

0042U

0042U

84182
86609 x4

86617
86618
86617
86617
87449
87449 x2

87449 x3

87801 x2

$686.00

$371.00

0044U

86609 x3

87798 x3
87798 x3

00000, 87798 x4

$195.00
$225.00

$100.00

$125.00
$195.00
$125.00
$125.00

$85.00
$170.00
$255.00

$295.00

$225.00

$100.00

$265.00
$295.00

$765.00
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» BORRELIOSIS PANELS - (combines Lyme & TBRF testing)

LTP1L ‘ LYME/TBRF PANEL 1 $895.50
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM 86618
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgG 86618
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U

*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation

84182, 86609 x4
84182, 86609 x4

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM 0043U
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG 0044U
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 86609 x3
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 86609 x3

If ordered for a New York Resident, the Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM & 1gG will be replaced with Test# 183 - Lyme Serology IgG/IgM  CPT Code: 86618

If ordered for a New York Resident, Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM and IgG Speciation will not be included

LTP2L ‘ LYME/TBRF PANEL 2 $991.25
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM 86618
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgG 86618
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U

*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation

84182, 86609 x4
84182, 86609 x4

Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum 87801 x2
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood 87476, 87801
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM 0043U

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG 0044U

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 86609 x3
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 86609 x3

If ordered for a New York Resident, the Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM & IgG will be replaced with Test# 183 - Lyme Serology IgG/IgM  CPT Code: 86618

If ordered for a New York Resident, Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM and IgG Speciation will not be included

LTP3L ‘ LYME/TBRF PANEL 3 $1,335.75
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM 86618
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgG 86618
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U

*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation

84182, 86609 x4
84182, 86609 x4

Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum 87801 x2
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood 87476, 87801
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM 0043U

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG 0044U

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 86609 x3
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 86609 x3
TBRF PCR - Serum 87798 x3
TBRF PCR - Whole Blood 87798 x3

If ordered for a New York Resident, the Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM & 1gG will be replaced with Test# 183 - Lyme Serology IgG/IgM  CPT Code: 86618
If ordered for a New York Resident, Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM and IgG Speciation will not be included

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents
BD-F-026v14 Panel & Test Price List February 1st, 2023
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P TICK BORNE DISEASES PANELS - (combines Lyme, TBRF, Babesia, HME, HGA, Bartonella, Rickettsia)

TBD4IBL ‘ TICK BORNE DISEASE PANEL 4IBL $1,662.50

*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM 86618
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgG 86618
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U

*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation

*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgM

*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgG

HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgM & IgG IFA

HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA

R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgM
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG

*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgG
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM

Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG

*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgM
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgG

HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgM & IgG IFA

HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA

R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgM
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG
Babesia FISH

*Bartonella FISH

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents

Panel & Test Price List

84182, 86609 x4

84182, 86609 x4

0043U

0044U

86609 x3

86609 x3

86609, 86753, 86318, 87451
86753 x2, 86318, 87451
86666 x2

86666 x2

86757 x2

84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3

TBD5IBL ‘ TICK BORNE DISEASE PANEL 51BL $1,970.50

86618

86618

0041U

0042U

84182, 86609 x4

84182, 86609 x4

0043U

0044U

86609 x3

86609 x3

86609, 86753, 86318, 87451
86753 x2, 86318, 87451
86666 x2

86666 x2

86757 x2

84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
88365

88365
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TBD6IBL ‘ TICK BORNE DISEASE PANEL 61BL $2,712.50

*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM 86618
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgG 86618
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U

*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation

84182, 86609 x4
84182, 86609 x4

Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum 87801 x2
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood 87476, 87801
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM 0043U

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG 0044U

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 86609 x3
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 86609 x3
TBRF PCR - Serum 87798 x3
TBRF PCR - Whole Blood 87798 x3

*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgM
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgG

86609, 86753, 86318, 87451
86753 x2, 86318, 87451

HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA 86757 x2
Babesia FISH 88365
*Bartonella FISH 88365

*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgM
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG

84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3

‘ TICK BORNE DISEASE PANEL 7 - PCR with Urine $495.00
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Urine 87801 x2
*TBRF PCR - Urine 87798 x3
*Babesia PCR - Urine 87798 x2
*Bartonella PCR - Urine 87471
*HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) PCR - Urine 87798
*HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) PCR - Urine 87798
*Rickettsia PCR Panel - Urine 87798 x2
‘ TICK BORNE DISEASE PANEL 8 $1,410.50
Lyme Serology IgG/IgM 86618
Lyme ImmunoBIlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U

*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation

84182, 86609 x4
84182, 86609 x4

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM 0043U

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG 0044U

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 86609 x3
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 86609 x3
B. microti IgM & 1gG IFA 86753 x2
Bartonella henselae IgM & IgG IFA 86317 x2
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgG & 1gG IFA 86666 x2
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA 86757 x2
Babesia FISH 88365

If ordered for a New York Resident, Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM and IgG Speciation will not be included

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents
BD-F-026v14 Panel & Test Price List February 1st, 2023
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*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation

TBD9 TICK BORNE DISEASE PANEL 9 $1,627.50
Lyme Serology 1gG/IgM 86618
Lyme ImmunoBIlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U

84182, 86609 x4
84182, 86609 x4

Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum 87801 x2
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood 87476, 87801
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM 0043U
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG 0044U
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 86609 x3
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 86609 x3
B. microti IgM & IgG IFA 86753 x2
Bartonella henselae IgM & IgG IFA 86317 x2
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgG & 1gG IFA 86666 x2
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA 86757 x2

If ordered for a New York Resident, Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM and IgG Speciation will not be included
TICK BORNE DISEASE PANEL 10 $2,957.50
Lyme Serology IgG/IgM 86618
Lyme ImmunoBIlot IgM 0041U
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG 0042U

*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation

84182, 86609 x4
84182, 86609 x4

Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum 87801 x2
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood 87476, 87801
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM 0043U
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG 0044U
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation 86609 x3
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation 86609 x3
TBRF PCR - Serum 87798 x3
TBRF PCR - Whole Blood 87798 x3
B. microti IgM & IgG IFA 86753 x2
Bartonella henselae IgM & IgG IFA 86317 x2
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgG & 1gG IFA 86666 x2
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA 86757 x2
Babesia FISH 88365
Babesia PCR - Whole Blood 87798 x2
Bartonella PCR - Whole Blood 87471
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) PCR - Whole Blood 87798
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) PCR - Whole Blood 87798
Rickettsia PCR Panel - Whole Blood 87798 x2

*Only R. rickettsii will be reported for NY resident in Rickettsia PCR Panel
If ordered for a New York Resident, Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM and IgG Speciation will not be included

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents
BD-F-026v14 Panel & Test Price List February 1st, 2023
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TBD11L

If ordered for a New York Resident, Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM and IgG Speciation will not be included

TICK BORNE DISEASE PANEL 11L

*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgM
*Lyme Screen Immunoassay IgG
Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM

Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG

*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
*Lyme ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Serum
Lyme Multiplex PCR - Whole Blood
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG

TBRF ImmunoBlot IgM Speciation
TBRF ImmunoBlot IgG Speciation
TBRF PCR - Serum

TBRF PCR - Whole Blood
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgM
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgG
Babesia FISH

Babesia PCR - Whole Blood
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgM
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG
*Bartonella FISH

Bartonella PCR - Whole Blood
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgM & IgG IFA

HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) PCR - Whole Blood
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) PCR - Whole Blood

R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA
Rickettsia PCR Panel - Whole Blood

*Only R. rickettsii will be reported for NY resident in Rickettsia PCR Panel

Panel & Test Price List
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$3,517.50
86618
86618
0041U
0042U
86609 x4
86609 x4
87801 x2
87476, 87801
0043U
0044U
86609 x3
86609 x3
87798 x3
87798 x3
86609, 86753, 86318, 87451
86753 x2, 86318, 87451
88365
87798 x2
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
88365
87471
86666 x2
87798
86666 x2
87798
86757 x2
87798 x2

» CO-INFECTION PANELS - (combines Babesia, HME, HGA, Bartonella, Rickettsia)

CP5 ‘ CO-INFECTION PANEL 5

CP7IB

CP8IB

B. microti IgM & IgG IFA
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgM & IgG IFA

HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA

Bartonella henselae IgM & IgG IFA
R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA
Babesia FISH
‘ CO-INFECTION PANEL 71B
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgM
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgG
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgM & IgG IFA

HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA

R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgM
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG
‘ CO-INFECTION PANEL 8IB
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgM
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgG
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgM & 1gG IFA

HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA

R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgM
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG
Babesia FISH

*Bartonella FISH

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents

BD-F-026v14
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$816.00
86753 x2
86666 x2
86666 x2
86317 x2
86757 x2
88365
$1,104.00
86609, 86753, 86318, 87451
86753 x2, 86318, 87451
86666 x2
86666 x2
86757 x2
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
$1,456.00
86609, 86753, 86318, 87451
86753 x2, 86318, 87451
86666 x2
86666 x2
86757 x2
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
88365
88365
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CP9IB ‘ CO-INFECTION PANEL 91B $2,376.00
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgM 86609, 86753, 86318, 87451
*Babesia ImmunoBIlot IgG 86753 x2, 86318, 87451
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA 86757 x2
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgM 86611 x2, 86317 x3
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG 86611 x2, 86317 x3
Babesia FISH 88365
*Bartonella FISH 88365
Babesia PCR - Whole Blood 87798 x2
Bartonella PCR - Whole Blood 87471
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) PCR - Whole Blood 87798
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) PCR - Whole Blood 87798
Rickettsia PCR Panel - Whole Blood 87798 x2
*Only R. rickettsii will be reported for NY resident in Rickettsia PCR Panel

CP10 ‘ CO-INFECTION PANEL 10 $1,736.00
B. microti IgM & IgG IFA 86753 x2
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
Bartonella henselae IgM & IgG IFA 87300, 87450
R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA 86757 x2
Babesia FISH 88365
Babesia PCR - Whole Blood 87798 x2
Bartonella PCR - Whole Blood 87471
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) PCR - Whole Blood 87798
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) PCR - Whole Blood 87798
Rickettsia PCR Panel - Whole Blood 87798 x2
*Only R. rickettsii will be reported for NY resident in Rickettsia PCR Panel
CP11 \ CO-INFECTION PANEL 11 $920.00
Babesia PCR - Whole Blood 87798 x2
Bartonella PCR - Whole Blood 87471
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) PCR - Whole Blood 87798
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) PCR - Whole Blood 87798
Rickettsia PCR Panel - Whole Blood 87798 x2

*Only R. rickettsii will be reported for NY resident in Rickettsia PCR Panel

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents
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» BABESIOSIS
PANELS

BAB1 ‘ BABESIA PANEL 1

B. microti IgM & IgG IFA
Babesia PCR - Whole Blood
Babesia FISH

BAB2B ‘ BABESIA PANEL 2B
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgM
*Babesia ImmunoBlot IgG
Babesia PCR - Whole Blood
Babesia FISH

BABESIOSIS INDIVIDUAL TESTS

200 B. microti IgM & IgG IFA 86753 x2
*720 B. duncani IgM & I1gG IFA 86753, 87299
1300c  Dabesia cePCR 00000, 87798 x3

(Culture enhanced)
87299, 86753

900 Babesia ImmunoBlot IgM 86318, 87451

» BARTONELLOSIS
PANELS

BART2| A BARTONELLA PANEL 2I
*Bartonella IGXSpot
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgM
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG

BART3I ‘ BARTONELLA PANEL 3I
*Bartonella IGXSpot
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgM
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG
Bartonella PCR - Whole Blood
“Bartonella FISH

BART4I ‘ BARTONELLA PANEL 41
*Bartonella ImmunoBIlot IgM
*Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG
Bartonella PCR - Whole Blood
*Bartonella FISH

BARTONELLOSIS INDIVIDUAL TESTS

*350 Bartonella IGXSpot 86352

* 84182,

374 Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgM 86611 x2, 86317 x3
*289 Bartonella FISH 88365

1400c ~ Bartonella cePCR 00000, 87471

(Culture enhanced)

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents
BD-F-026v14

86753 x2
87798 x2
88365

$518.50

$765.00
86609, 86753, 86318, 87451
86753 x2, 86318, 87451

87798 x2
88365
$160.00 640 Babesia FISH 88365 $220.00
$160.00 663 Babesia PCR Panel - Whole Blood 87798 x2 $230.00
$730.00 *665  Babesia PCR Panel - Urine 87798 x2 $230.00
* - 86753 x2
$225.00 905 Babesia ImmunoBlot IgG 86318, 87451 $225.00
$633.25
86352
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
$1015.75
86352
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
87471
88365
$765.00
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
84182, 86611 x2, 86317 x3
87471
88365
$295.00 285 Bartonella henselae IgM & IgG IFA 86317 x2 $160.00
* 84182,
$225.00 384  Bartonella ImmunoBlot IgG 86611 x2, 86317 x3 $225.00
$220.00 280 Bartonella PCR - Whole Blood 87471 $230.00
$730.00 *282  Bartonella PCR - Urine 87471 $230.00
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» EHRLICHIOSIS

PANEL
EP1 ‘ EHRLICHIOSIS PANEL 1 $663.00
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2
HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) PCR - Whole Blood 87798
HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) PCR - Whole Blood 87798

EHRLICHIOSIS INDIVIDUAL TESTS

HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum)

203 IgM & IgG IFA 86666 x2 $160.00 206 IgM & 1gG IFA 86666 x2  $160.00
770 HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) PCR 37798 $230.00 775 HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) PCR 87798 $230.00
Whole Blood Whole Blood
750 HME (Ehrlichia chaffeensis) PCR 37798 $230.00 755 HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) PCR 87798 $230.00
Serum Serum
HME (Ehrlichia chaffi is) PCR HGA (Anapl h hil PCR
*780 IE (Ehrichia chaffeensis) PC 87798 $230.00 +785  HGA (Anaplasma phagocytophilum) PC 87798 $230.00
Urine Urine
Ehrlichia and Anaplasma cePCR 00000,
1500C (Culture enhanced) 87798 x2 $960.00
» RICKETTSIOSIS
PANEL
RP1 \ RICKETTSIOSIS PANEL 1 $331.50
R. rickettsii & R. typhi IgG IFA 86757 x2
Rickettsia PCR Panel - Whole Blood 87798 x2
*Only R. rickettsii will be reported for NY resident in Rickettsia PCR Panel
RICKETTSIOSIS (Rocky Mountain Spotted Fever) INDIVIDUAL TESTS
965 Rickettsia rickettsii/typhi IgG IFA 86757 x2 $160.00 998 Rickettsia PCR Panel - Whole Blood 87798 x2 $230.00
*Only R. rickettsii will be reported for NY resident in Rickettsia PCR Panel
1600C  Rickettsia cePCR (Culture enhanced) gggggxs $730.00 *970  Rickettsia PCR Panel - Urine 87798 x2 $230.00

» CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM PANELS
CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM INDIVIDUAL TESTS - (Cerebral Spinal Fluid)

*810 Lyme Dot Blot Assay - CSF 87449 $95.00 281 Bartonella henselae PCR - CSF 87471 $265.00
459 Lyme Multiplex PCR - CSF 87801 x2 $265.00 986 Rickettsia PCR Panel - CSF 87798 x2 $230.00
“565 TBRF PCR - CSF 87798 x3 $265.00 *Only R. rickettsii will be reported for NY resident in Rickettsia PCR Panel

> C YT OKlNE **Special Test Collection Kit Required. Please contact customer service at (800) 832-3200**

CYTOKINE INDIVIDUAL TEST
*CYTO1  IncellKINE Multiplex Assay 88184, 88185,

83188 $415.00

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents
BD-F-026v14 Panel & Test Price List February 1st, 2023
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» COVID-19 SARS-COV-2
Visit www.igenex.com for Covid-19 Test Requisition Form

X Panel & Test Price List
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BD-F-026v14 02-01-2023

xe

PANEL
cov1 ‘ SARS-COV-2 COMPLETE PANEL 1 $250.00
SARS-CoV-2 ImmunoBlot IgM 86769
SARS-CoV-2 ImmunoBlot IgG 86769
Cov2 ‘ SARS-COV-2 COMPLETE PANEL 2 $325.00

SARS-CoV-2, RT PCR on one of the following specimen source:

(Nasopharyngeal Swab/Nasal Swab/Saliva/Oropharyngeal Swab) 10003, U0005

SARS-CoV-2 ImmunoBlot IgM 86769
SARS-CoV-2 ImmunoBlot IgG 86769
SARS-COV-2 INDIVIDUAL TESTS

C100 SARS-CoV-2, RT PCR - NP (Nasopharyngeal Swab) u0003, U0005 $135.00
C120 SARS-CoV-2, RT PCR - NS (Nasal Swab) U0003, U0005 $135.00
C130 SARS-CoV-2, RT PCR - S (Saliva) u0003, U0005 $135.00
C200 SARS-CoV-2, RT PCR - OP (Oropharyngeal Swab) u0003, U0005 $135.00
C300 SARS-CoV-2 ImmunoBlot IgM 86769 $135.00
C400 SARS-CoV-2 ImmunoBlot IgG 86769 $135.00
CF500 SARS-COV-2 + FLU A/B + RSV RT-PCR (Nasopharyngeal Swab) 87637 $185.00
CF600 SARS-COV-2 + FLU A/B + RSV RT-PCR (Nasal Swab) 87637 $185.00
CF700 SARS-COV-2 + FLU A/B + RSV RT-PCR (Oropharyngeal Swab) 87637 $185.00
CF800 SARS-COV-2 + FLU A/B + RSV RT-PCR (Saliva) 87637 $185.00

» cePCR TEST PANELS (culture enhanced PCR)

ABN required in advance for all Medicare beneficiaries

CEBOR ‘ BORRELIOSIS cePCR TEST PANEL $875.50

Culture 00000
Lyme cePCR 87476, 87801
RFB & Bbsl cePCR 87798 x4
CECOI ‘ CO-INFECTION cePCR TEST PANEL $1402.50
Culture 00000
Babesia cePCR 87798 x3
Bartonella cePCR 87471
Ehrlichia and Anaplasma cePCR 87798 x2
Rickettsia cePCR 87798 x3
CETBD ‘ TBD cePCR TEST PANEL $1853.00
Culture 00000
Lyme cePCR 87476, 87801
RFB & Bbsl cePCR 87798 x4
Babesia cePCR 87798 x3
Bartonella cePCR 87471
Ehrlichia and Anaplasma cePCR 87798 x2
Rickettsia cePCR 87798 x3

*Tests/Panels are not yet available for New York Residents
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